Cutlery alternatives
for Canada
We have the alternatives you need. Our cutlery options include plant-based
plastic, wooden, paper and polypropylene forks, knives and spoons that are good
for hot and cold applications. Wrapped cutlery kits are also offered.
Item # Description Case pack
Case weight
(lbs.) Material

P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S
	◾ Laminated paper pressed into ultra-light cutlery
	◾ Hot and cold food friendly
	◾ Perfect alternative for plastic and wooden cutlery
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S
Pressed Paper Cutlery
EcoSenseTM PSM Cutlery
PolarPro Cutlery
Order Now!  Call 888-962-2877 (USA) / 514-331-0207 (Canada)
or your local sales representative
Item # Description Case pack
Case weight
(lbs.) Material
Case dimensions (in.)
L x W x H UCC/SCC
TI91900 White medium weight fork 1000 6.00 PP 14.65 x 7.68 x 5.71 006 25659 91900 0
TI91910 White medium weight knife 1000 5.50 PP 9.84 x 6.50 x 7.87 006 25659 91910 9
TI91920 White medium weight tea spoon 1000 6.00 PP 13.98 x 5.91 x 8.46 206 25659 91920 2
TI91950 White medium weight soup spoon 1000 6.00 PP 13.19 x 6.30 x 7.87 206 25659 91950 9
TI91909 Individually wrapped white medium weight fork 1000 6.90 PP 12.99 x 10.04 x 8.66 206 25659 91910 3
TI91919 Individually wrapped white medium weight knife 1000 6.70 PP 13.58 x 7.48 x 10.00 206 25659 91919 6
TI91929 Individually wrapped white medium weight tea spoon 1000 6.70 PP 12.20 x 8.86 x 8.66 006 25659 91929 1
TI91959 Individually wrapped white medium weight soup spoon 1000 6.70 PP 12.01 x 9.06 x 9.45 206 25659 91959 2
TI91960 8 in. white medium weight sundae spoon 1000 8.00 PP 17.52 x 8.27 x 7.48 006 25659 91960 4
TI91983 White cutlery kit (K, F, N, S) 500 7.90 PP 15.75 x 13.98 x 7.28 006 25659 91983 3
TI91985 White cutlery kit (K, F, TS, N) 500 12.10 PP 19.02 x 12.99 x 7.56 006 25659 91985 7
TI91987 White cutlery kit (F, N) 1000 9.30 PP 17.72 x 12.60 x 7.09 006 25659 91987 1
TI91990 White cutlery kit (K, F, N, SLT, P) 500 8.70 PP 15.55 x 7.09 x 14.57 006 25659 91990 1
TI91991 White cutlery kit (K, F, SS, N, SLT, P) 500 12.30 PP 17.72 x 14.17 x 9.45 006 25659 91991 8
TI91994 White cutlery kit (K, F, SS, N) 500 10.50 PP 19.29 x 7.09 x 14.76 006 25659 91994 9
TI91995 White cutlery kit (K, F, TS, N, SLT, P) 500 13.00 PP 18.31 x 13.98 x 8.27 006 25659 91995 6
TI91996 White cutlery kit (K, F, SS, TS, N, SLT, P) 500 14.50 PP 14.96 x 13.78 x 13.98 006 25659 91996 3
TI91997 White cutlery kit (K, F, SS, TS, N) 500 13.50 PP 14.37 x 13.58 x 13.98 006 25659 91997 0
TI91999 White cutlery kit (F, K, N, SLT, WNAP) 1000 14.80 PP 18.90 x 12.06 x 11.02 006 25659 91999 4